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FESTIVAL OLYMPIQUE DE LA JEUNESSE EUROPEENNE
BANSKA BYSTRICA (SLO)

Du lundi 25 juillet 2022 Au vendredi 29 juillet 2022

Athlétes Féminines

4

Athlétes Masculins
10

ENCADREMENT

Fonction
Team manager :

Entraineurs :

Analyste Vidéo :

Nom Prénom
ALLART Lucine

CACHOT Albane

DOUILLARD Malou
LECHAT Adele

BLAMART Raphaél
CAPOGNA Sébastien

CHALENDAR

DUMESNIL Ethan
FADDA-SAUVAGEOT

JUGE Noah

KARADZIC Marko
LOPEZ Falemana
TABUTAUD Benjamin

TREVILLOT Valentin

Nom Prénom
BABOU Fanny

MIOMANDRE
POIRIER Renan
BODARD Simon

Date Naissance Licence N° IUF

13/07/2007
13/07/2007

22/07/2007
04/08/2008

12/11/2006
24/04/2006
31/05/2006
29/03/2006
02/03/2007
02/05/2006
20/07/2006
02/02/2006
29/05/2006

12/06/2006

Date Naissance

26/03/1989

14/06/1971
31/05/1994

2205625
1955861

1929719
1798777

1621123
1875435
2131333
1616616
1973023
1568890
1811181
1755141
1715739

1926779

Licence N°
IUF

234837

199863
791594

Club
MOREUIL NATATION

DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC

DUMBEA NATATION
CN BEAUPREAU

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS
STADE FRANCAIS O COURBEVOIE
DUMBEA NATATION

CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
MARTIGUES NATATION
CLAMART NATATION 92

CN MARSEILLE

SPN POITIERS

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

Club
CNS ST-ESTEVE

DAUPHINS TOULOUSE
CN MARSEILLE
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